
REAL ESTATE LISTING FOR 03/19/2024
UPSET
AMOUNT S1PAGE

OCEAN COUNTY

2684 SPRUCE DRIVE

225 MEDJAY LANE

667 MCCORMICK DRIVE

78 JAMES STREET

102 HAINES STREET EAST

107 CEDAR AVENUE

MANCHESTER

TOMS RIVER

TOMS RIVER

TOMS RIVER

LANOKA HARBOR

ISLAND HEIGHTS

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

08759

08755

08753

08753

08734

08732

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

Lot: 5

Lot: 45.16

Lot: 6

Lot: 6

Lot: 10

Lot: 34

Block: 31.01

Block: 298

Block: 688.15

Block: 609.03

Block: 630.02

Block: 29

F00488218

F01301317

F03109912

F02172818

F01438219

F00833122

JONATHAN H. ERVING, JR, ETC, ET ALS

JOANNE A. RAIMONDI, ET ALS

PAMELA O'LEARY, ET VIR

SHERRI ZLOTKOWSKI, ETC, ET ALS

MICHAEL P. SIANO, ET UX, ET AL

VOYTA KARAS, ET ALS

 $286,079.64

 $658,685.81

 $656,194.36

 $237,881.27

 $274,331.90

 $208,163.15

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPAN

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TR

ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING CORP.

M&T BANK

ROCKET MORTGAGE, LLC, F/K/A QUICKEN

NJ35023FC

21-04544NJ

03-009052-F01

15030-19-35450

NJ202200000393

MACY ROBINSON

TIMOTHY ZIEGLER

KRISTINA G. MURTHA, ESQ.

NICOLE CIPRIAN

LUCAS M. ANDERSON, ESQ.

2

2

2

2

2

2

KML LAW GROUP

MCCALLA RAYMER LEIBERT PIERCE, LLC

FRENKEL LAMBERT WEISS WEISMAN & GORDON, LLP

KML LAW GROUP, P.C.

PARKER MCCAY P.A.

STERN & EISENBERG, PC

 609-250-0700

 732-902-5399

 973-325-8800

 215-627-1322

 856-596-8900

 609-397-9200

777810

777893

778475

778486

779253

779475

 

 

 

 

 

 

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH



REAL ESTATE LISTING FOR 03/19/2024
UPSET
AMOUNT S2PAGE

OCEAN COUNTY

818 JENNY COURT

176 FRANK APPLEGATE ROAD

437 BEACHWOOD BLVD

283 VERMONT DRIVE

501 PEACHTREE LANE

195 PHEASANT DRIVE

UNIT G - BUILDING 79 BRICK

JACKSON

BEACHWOOD

BRICK

FORKED RIVER

BAYVILLE

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

08724

08527

08722

08723

08731

08721

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

Lot: 2 C0818

Lot: 29

Lot: 2.02

Lot: 31;32;33

Lot: 1 ADD'S 2, 3

Lot: 10

Block: 1429.02

Block: 9501

Block: 1.40

Block: 383-20

Block: 358

Block: 1841.18

F00489620

F00451322

F00183720

F01156822

F02073019

F00460123

JOSEPH VAZQUEZ, ET ALS

BARBARA ROBBINS, ET ALS

TIMOTHY MEIER, ET ALS

MILES DAVID MILLER, ETC., ET ALS

KENNETH C. BLOOD, JR., ET ALS

PATRICIA A. OPPEL, ETC., ET ALS

 $311,236.82

 $293,086.91

 $486,293.44

 $484,093.26

 $417,832.06

 $371,377.16

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

WILMINGTON TRUST, NA, SUCCESSOR TRU

AJAX MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021-B, BY

SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING, INC.

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPA

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

MIDFIRST BANK

19-380031

108894

21-06358NJ

22-055352

21-04848NJ

NJ73166FC

JOHN KUNDRAT, ESQ.

SANFORD J. BECKER, ESQ.

CATHY PADINHA-NETO

JOHN KUNDRAT, ESQ.

CATHY PADINHA-NETO

2

1

1

1

ROBERTSON ANSCHUTZ SCHNEID CRANE & PARTNERS PLLC.

PLUESE, BECKER & SALTZMAN, LLC

MCCALLA RAYMER LEIBERT PIERCE, LLC

ROBERTSON ANSCHUTZ SCHNEID CRANE & PARTNERS PLLC.

MCCALLA RAYMER LEIBERT PIERCE, LLC

KML LAW GROUP

 973-575-0707

 856-813-1700

 732-902-5399

 973-575-0707

 732-902-5399

 609-250-0700

779478

779514

779565

779575

779599

779810

 

 

 

 

 

BANKRUPTCY

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH



REAL ESTATE LISTING FOR 03/19/2024
UPSET
AMOUNT S3PAGE

OCEAN COUNTY

1127 FRONT STREET

34B DENVILLE STREET

26 KIM COURT

132 HOLLY COURT

60 BONAIRE DRIVE

26 COVENTRY CT

POINT PLEASANT

BARNEGAT

TOMS RIVER

LITTLE EGG HARB

TOMS RIVER

BRICK

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

08742

08005

08755

08087

08757

08724

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

Lot: 3

Lot: 24

Lot: 3

Lot: 8

Lot: 56

Lot: 3 C038

Block: 102

Block: 208.06

Block: 507.35

Block: 294.03

Block: 4.127

Block: 1108

F00436423

F01136422

F00221623

F770422

F00215023

F00787222

BRIAN D. SCHOTT, ETC., ET ALS

JACQUELLYN ROXAS MORALES, ETC, ET ALS

JACQUES KAMIEN, ET ALS

DENISE M. HIGGINS, ET ALS

PHILLIP FRANK SR., ETC., ET UX, ET ALS

MICHAEL A. VELAZQUEZ, ETC., ET ALS

 $321,864.24

 $191,074.63

 $68,712.81

 $352,269.74

 $251,632.39

 $110,599.87

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

M&T BANK

CSMC 2017-RPL2 TRUST

AMBOY BANK

CSMC 2017-RPL2 TRUST

U.S. BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO

U.S. BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO

NJ76780FC

21-02551NJ

9589-5566

SPS2395

30258-22-42998

22-031262

CATHY PADINHA-NETO, LEGAL 

MICHAEL KAHME

NICHOLAS J. CANOVA

NICOLE CIPRAIN, LEGAL ASST.

DORI SCOVISH, ESQ.

2

1

2

KML LAW GROUP

MCCALLA RAYMER LEIBERT PIERCE, LLC

HILL WALLACK LLP

FEIN, SUCH, KAHN & SHEPARD

PARKER MC CAY P.A.

ROBERTSON ANSCHUTZ SCHNEID CRANE & PARTNERS PLLC.

 609-250-0700

 732-902-5399

 609-924-0808

 973-538-4700

 856-596-8900

 973-575-0707

779824

779873

779874

779877

779882

779883

 

 

 

 

 

 

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH



REAL ESTATE LISTING FOR 03/19/2024
UPSET
AMOUNT S4PAGE

OCEAN COUNTY

100 BRIAR MILLS DRIVE

305 FORMAN AVENUE

15 SARATOGA LAKE DRIVE

100 MOUNT LANE

41 NORTH GATEWAY

127 WOODLAKE MANOR DRIVE

FKA 75-17 SARATOGA LAKE D

BRICK

POINT PLEASANT

LITTLE EGG HARB

TOMS RIVER

TOMS RIVER

LAKEWOOD

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

08724

08742

08087

08753

08753

08701

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

Lot: 5 C0100

Lot: 3

Lot: 17

Lot: 121

Lot: 5 & 6

Lot: 9.17

Block: 1427

Block: 70

Block: 325.75

Block: 233.14

Block: 641

Block: 189.03

F01039822

F00075523

F00642423

F00210323

F00018122

F01356622

CARLA CAHILL, ETC., ET ALS

LAURA ALBERS

DOREEN VITALO, ET AL

MITCHELL FIRCHA, ET AL

ERIK J. BIERACH, ETC., ET ALS

OLAWALE ONI, ET ALS

 $205,009.71

 $826,031.68

 $49,659.96

 $470,899.66

 $337,924.68

 $158,900.15

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

U.S. BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCITION

MANUFACTURERS AND TRADERS TRUST A/K

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES, LLC

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC

US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,

22-00781-1

23-09350NJ

17511-4258

03-020966-F00

15030-20-36364

30577-22-41457

ROBERT W. WILLIAMS, ESQ.

LUCIANA RODAK, LEGAL ASST.

MICHAEL KAHME

TIMOTHY ZIEGLER, ESQ.

NICOLE CIPRIAN, LEGAL ASST.

NICOLE CIPRIAN, LEGAL ASST.

1

2

2

THE HOF LAW GROUP

MCCALLA RAYMER LEIBERT PIERCE, LLC

HILL WALLACK LLP

FRENKEL LAMBERT WEISS WEISMAN & GORDON, LLP

PARKER MC CAY P.A.

PARKER MC CAY P.A.

 732-902-5399

 609-924-0808

 973-325-8800

 856-596-8900

 856-596-8900

779885

779887

779888

779903

779906

779907

 

 

 

ADJOURNED UNTIL 
04/16/2024

 

 

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH



REAL ESTATE LISTING FOR 03/19/2024
UPSET
AMOUNT S5PAGE

OCEAN COUNTY

1641 BIRMINGHAM AVENUE

12 ELSINORE STREET

133 OCEAN AVENUE

21 EMMA LANE

16 CHESAPEAKE COURT

23 VENETIAN COURT

AKA 16 CHESAPEAKE COURT U

TOMS RIVER

BERKELEY

LAKEWOOD

JACKSON

BARNEGAT

TOMS RIVER

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

08757

08757

08701

08527

08005

08753

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

Lot: 26

Lot: 17

Lot: 65.01

Lot: 57

Lot: 19.01 QUAL C

Lot: 12

Block: 1.286

Block: 4.196

Block: 248.01

Block: 15801

Block: 208.09

Block: 794.43

F01081822

F00425823

F01143822

F00851923

F00392223

F00958423

ANGEL CASASNOVAS, ET ALS

ANNE M. KERNER, ET AL

HAMPTON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ET

DEXTER BUTTERS, ETC., ET ALS

KATHLEEN E. MCKENNA, ETC., ET ALS

LOREEN LYNN VASSELLI, ETC., ET ALS

 $219,695.75

 $114,411.39

 $2,114,876.69

 $511,774.04

 $91,129.01

 $291,885.09

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

NEW DAY FUNDING LLC AND RESTORATION

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC

UNIVEST BANK AND TRUST CO.

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

WEICHERT FINANCIAL SERVICES

MORTGAGE ASSETS MANAGEMENT, LLC

23-000145

UF-498-A

23-124605

NJ76771FC

23-122442

JENNIE . SHNAYDER, ESQ.

KIM CROSS, SR. LEGAL ASST.

AMAR A. AGRAWAL, ESQ.

DORI SCOVISH, ESQ

JOHN KUNDRAT, ESQ.

1

1

1

1

SHNAYDER LAW FIRM

GROSS POLOWY

EISENBERG, GOLD & AGRAWAL

ROBERTSON ANSCHUTZ SCHNEID CRANE & PARTNERS PLLC.

KML LAW GROUP

ROBERTSON ANSCHUTZ SCHNEID CRANE & PARTNERS PLLC.

 215-834-3103

 856-330-6200

 973-575-0707

 609-250-0700

 973-575-0707

779908

779910

779913

779915

779933

779934

CANCELLATION

CANCELLATION

CANCELLATION

CANCELLATION

 

CANCELLATION

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH



REAL ESTATE LISTING FOR 03/19/2024
UPSET
AMOUNT S6PAGE

OCEAN COUNTY

203 PAGE DRIVE

236 ROUTE 9

1970 CHERRYVALE COURT

529 BUTTONWOOD DRIVE

406 LAUREL BOULEVARD

715 N GREEN STREET

BRICK

EAGLESWOOD

TOMS RIVER

JACKSON

LANOKA HARBOR

TUCKERTON

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

08724

08092

08755

08527

08734

08087

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

SEQ   001

Lot: 17, 18, 19

Lot: 149

Lot: 143

Lot: 2

Lot: 10

Lot: 1

Block: 1205.01

Block: 4

Block: 192.35

Block: 3503

Block: 792

Block: 14

F01051723

F02145518

F00034523

F00798923

F01231422

F00002322

WILLIAM TENETY

MILDRED MARIE TORRES, ETC., ET ALS

MIA L. JONES

DAMIEN JACKSON, ET ALS

THOMAS A. FAHEY, JR., ETC., ET ALS

LORRAINE R. MACKIEWICZ, ETC., ET ALS

 $117,031.71

 $255,154.34

 $9,408.76

 $483,713.94

 $165,063.66

 $219,302.66

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

FINANCE OF AMERICA REVERSE LLC

GREENBRIAR WOODLANDS COMMUNITY ASSO

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,

23-18374 FC01

55145.0039

111700

CXE22-028987

30577-23-44384

ANDREW PARKER, LEGAL ASST.

JESSICA BERRY, ESQ.

AMY TROYANO, PARALEGAL

COURTNEY A. MARTIN, ESQ.

ELY RAMOS

NICOLE CIPRIAN, LEGAL ASST.

BROCK & SCOTT PLLC

GREENSPOON MARDER, P.A. P.C.

ANSELL GRIMM & AARON, PC

PLUESE, BECKER & SALTZMAN, LLC

LOGS LEGAL GROUP LLP

PARKER MC CAY P.A.

 844-856-6646

 954-491-1120

 609-751-5551

 856-813-1700

 856-793-3080

 856-596-8900

779935

779936

779937

779938

779939

779940

CANCELLATION

 

 

CANCELLATION

 

 

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH


